
RD(AS ON 23  OCTOBER 2020)

Corona Virus Tourist
Destination Tracker

Confirmed Cases Active Cases Recovered Cases Death Rate (%)

Zone 7,761,312 695,509 6,948,497 1.51%

Orange Zone 8129 383 7579 2.05%

162178 12507 146860 1.73%

Orange Zone 1464 58 1377 1.98%

Green Zone 405 26 378 0.25%

1609516 174755 1392308 2.64%

Red Zone 243260 19556 214375 4.05%

INDIA

Madhya Pradesh

Jhansi

Maharashtra

Khajuraho

Orchha

Mumbai

Red Zone 40675 4035 35684 2.35%

Red Zone 325379 37313 281204 2.02%

Red Zone 89697 11732 76457 1.68%

41031 3201 37275 1.35%

Orange Zone 2668 1639 964 2.44%

776901 103964 662329 1.37%

Red Zone 312842 64523 244740 1.14%

Red Zone 45644 5976 38739 2.04%

Red Zone 23630 2571 20701 1.52%

Red Zone 36706 1957 33606 1.40%

226124 20449 204388 0.57%

Red Zone 66316 65988 305 0.03%

694030 36734 646555 1.55%

Red Zone 191754 11848 176363 1.85%

Red Zone 18140 744 16986 2.26%

Red Zone 14649 512 13925 1.36%

Red Zone 11980 616 11201 1.36%

Red Zone 41645 1670 39336 1.53%

Red Zone 24575 694 23515 1.49%

Red Zone 5697 156 5417 2.18%

Orange Zone 33452 4101 28774 1.72%

353472 92023 260243 0.34%

Red Zone 35755 10992 24639 0.32%

Orange Zone 5999 1642 4349 0.12%

Red Zone 18982 6778 12170 0.18%

Kerala

Karnataka

Tamil Naidu

Puducherry

Cochin

Munnar, Thekkady

Kumarakom

Bangalore

Kanchipuram 

Chettinadu

Puducherry

Hyderabad

Goa

Panjim

Aurangabad

Pune

Nashik

Mysore

Chennai

Madurai

Tanjore , Kumbakonam

Trichy

Mahabalipuram

Hassan

Hampi , Hospet

Telangana

Orange Zone 25306 6899 18321 0.29%

Red Zone 50837 9174 41267 0.70%

Red Zone 20614 5980 14543 0.42%

Red Zone 38888 10021 28746 0.30%

128590 4895 119658 3.14%

Orange Zone 11463 313 10719 3.76%

Red Zone 13743 810 12724 1.52%

19357 2596 16487 1.42%

Orange Zone 1956 407 1493 2.86%

Orange Zone 2797 235 2504 2.07%

Orange Zone 1044 268 755 0.68%

329057 35170 287707 1.88%

Red Zone 71462 7331 62112 2.83%

Orange Zone 9992 1055 8806 1.31%

Orange Zone 1309 159 1139 0.84%

3643 254 3326 1.73%

Orange Zone 1446 337 1106 0.21%

Green Zone 87 72 15 0.00%

272250 18885 252197 0.43%

Red Zone 46465 2794 43460 0.45%

Orange Zone 11892 591 11223 0.66%

202073 26775 174414 0.44%

Red Zone 20663 6008 14599 0.26%

Orange Zone 2387 729 1656 0.08%

Orange Zone 3338 1576 1752

Total Deaths
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Recovery Rate (%)

89.53%

93.23%

90.55%

94.06%

93.33%

86.50%

88.13%

87.73%

86.42%

85.24%

90.85%

36.13%

85.25%

78.23%

84.87%

87.60%

91.55%

90.39%

0.46%

93.16%

91.97%

93.64%

93.50%

93.50%

94.46%

95.69%

95.09%

86.02%

73.62%

68.91%

72.50%

64.11%

72.40%

81.18%

70.55%

73.92%

93.05%

93.51%

92.59%

85.17%

76.33%

89.52%

26.99%

87.43%

86.92%

88.13%

87.01%

91.30%

76.49%

17.24%

92.63%

93.53%

94.37%

86.31%

70.65%

69.38%

52.49% 0.30%

Assam

Punjab

Himanchal Pardesh

Shimla

Alleppey

Amritsar

Dharamsala

Manali

Gangtok

Pelling

Bhubaneswar

Kovalam

Kannur

Calicut

West Bengal

Sikkim

Orissa

Puri

Kolkata

Darjeling,Silliguri, 
Bagdogra,Kurseong

Kalimpong

Chandigarh

Jorhat

Gawahati

Kaziranga

         

Red Zone 336750 23922 306747 1.81%

152174 10078 140436 1.09%

Orange Zone 25886 2369 23324 0.75%

177123 20254 155095 1.00%

Red Zone 29628 6989 22286 1.19%

Orange Zone 6292 339 5891 0.99%

Red Zone 26517 5360 20988 0.64%

Orange Zone 11361 1641 9589 1.15%

Orange Zone 1104 189 901 1.27%

Orange Zone 1077 119 937 1.95%

Orange Zone 2432 273 2134 1.03%

Red Zone 5379 350 4939 1.67%

459154 30416 422024 1.46%

Red Zone 6805 487 6179 2.04%

Red Zone 16626 1437 14877 1.88%

Red Zone 60263 3400 56032 1.38%

Uttar Pradesh

Delhi

Agra

Varanasi

Lucknow

Rajasthan

Udaipur

Jodhpur

Delhi

Haryana

Gurgaon

Jaipur

Bikaner

Jaisalmer

Ranthbore

Mandawa

Bharatpur
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